ROOM SIZES
Family

Meals
Theatre
Rumpus
Study
Master Bed
Bed 2

Bed 3

Bed 4
Alfresco

ALFRESCO

KITCHEN

MASTER
BED

58 omniahomes.com.au

DESIGNED TO SUIT
14m x 28m

57x4.0m
57 x4.0m
4.3X3.8m
58x%x4.0m
2.8x3.6m
4.3X3.8m
43x3.3mM
4.1x3.3m
41x3.3m
41x3.3m

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Length
Exterior Width

20.27m
1211Tm

House Area Total 360m?

SI[SEIES

RUMPUS

38.75sq




